
HOLIDAY FESTIVAL SPORT HORSE IN HAND TIMES 

THURSDAY Sponsored by M&M Show Horses 

601 PB SHIH Colts & Stallions All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:00:00 AM 351 Khaledon OA Dillon-Kimball, Shanna J

8:05:00 AM 125 Khemander Padron Johnsen, Jaclyn K

8:10:00 AM 153 AM Bedouin Chief Clark Lizano, Keeley

8:15:00 AM 356 SK Giovanno Dillon-Kimball, Shanna J

602 PB SHIH Colts & Stallions All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:20:00 AM 351 Khaledon OA Renegar, Dorothy-Ellen Abigail

8:25:00 AM 130 Grand Emerald Lightcap, Michelle

8:30:00 AM 125 Khemander Padron Johnsen, Jaclyn K

8:35:00 AM 356 SK Giovanno Keefe, Shari

603 PB SHIH Geldings All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:40:00 AM 187 GS Starboy Ward, Krista Danyale

8:45:00 AM 102 Al Mahaj Singletary, Carlee

8:50:00 AM 150 CAA Charlemagne Walsh, Missy

8:55:00 AM 151 Al-Marah Australia Clark Lizano, Keeley

9:00:00 AM 158 Crusaders Triumph MM Clement, Mikayla

9:05:00 AM 188 Afires Illuminati Ward, Krista Danyale

9:10:00 AM 255 MK Bacchus Kearns, Carol

9:15:00 AM 258 H Alebaba H Pizzonia, Elizabeth Ann

9:20:00 AM 297 H Entrapture H Tilghman, Peri Lee

604 PB SHIH Geldings All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

9:25:00 AM 102 Al Mahaj Singletary, Carlee

9:30:00 AM 107 Marshal Dillon MA Temple, Morgan

9:35:00 AM 151 Al-Marah Australia Clark Lizano, Keeley

9:40:00 AM 187 GS Starboy Ward, Krista Danyale

9:45:00 AM 158 Crusaders Triumph MM Clement, Mikayla

9:50:00 AM 179 So Lyrical Nyborn, Alanah

9:55:00 AM 183 AM Rising Star Drummond, Josie

10:00:00 AM 188 Afires Illuminati Ward, Krista Danyale

BREAK 

10:20:00 AM 186 Honor Me Noble BF Samarias, Elinor

10:25:00 AM 255 MK Bacchus Kearns, Carol

10:30:00 AM 258 H Alebaba H Kinser, Cara

10:35:00 AM 297 H Entrapture H Wedge, Sandra G

10:40:00 AM 363 Shadi Psyche-Lav Ward, Krista Danyale



605 PB SHIH Fillies & Mares All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

10:50:00 AM 160 Tiffany Vice Staten, Mary

10:55:00 AM 167 SW Always My Girl Walsh, Emma

11:00:00 AM 182 Sweet Soul Sister Gonzalez, Tara

11:05:00 AM 260 SW Always A Kovergirl Vanderbeck, Courtney

11:10:00 AM 308 Filladora MW Simonsen, Stefanie

11:15:00 AM 323 Its Queen Cleopatra Fauvet, Dawn

11:20:00 AM 341 Koweta Temerity Wilson, Michael

11:25:00 AM 354 GP Breanna Dillon-Kimball, Shanna J

606 PB SHIH Fillies & Mares All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

11:30:00 AM 160 Tiffany Vice Staten, Mary

11:35:00 AM 167 SW Always My Girl Walsh, Emma

11:40:00 AM 180 Clementine CA Gonzalez, Bianca

11:45:00 AM 182 Sweet Soul Sister Gonzalez, Karina

11:50:00 AM 260 SW Always A Kovergirl Vanderbeck, Courtney

11:55:00 AM 308 Filladora MW Munchel, Evelyn

12:00:00 PM 323 Its Queen Cleopatra Fauvet, Dawn 

12:05:00 PM 354 GP Breanna Dillon-Kimball, Shanna J



HOLIDAY FESTIVAL SPORT HORSE IN HAND TIMES 

FRIDAY Sponsored by Cheesers Palace 

607 HA/AA SHIH Colts & Stallions All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:00:00 AM 133 Bad Intentions Priest, Rachel

8:05:00 AM 225 Talions Tesoro MMS Littlefield, Chelsea

608 HA/AAB SHIH Colts & Stallions All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:10:00 AM 225 Talions Tesoro MMS Littlefield, Chelsea

8:15:00 AM 133 Bad Intentions Priest, Rachel

609 HA/AA SHIH Geldings All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:20:00 AM 176 Resilient Krift, Anna

8:25:00 AM 228 Legend Of Sagaz Deyorgi, Carla

8:30:00 AM 220 TT Spartacus Bias, Tiffany

8:35:00 AM 202 Catch A Falling Star Miller, Jessica

8:40:00 AM 201 Tal An Lighgtning Bolt Singletary, Carlee

8:45:00 AM 177 TZ Secret Agent Richmond, Jennifer

8:50:00 AM 236 MC Conaughey Tennyson, Adel

610 HA/AA SHIH Geldings All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

8:55:00 AM 132 JV Dun In Porcelain Surratt, Amanda

9:00:00 AM 138 Shoulda Been A Cowboy Lohbauer, Sara

9:05:00 AM 176 Resilient Krift Obenair, Julia

9:10:00 AM 177 TZ Secret Agent Richmond, Kaitlyn

9:15:00 AM 181 Giannis Blazin Legacy Gonzalez, Bianca

9:20:00 AM 185 Uphoria CF Samarias, Elinor 

9:25:00 AM 201 Tal An Lighgtning Bolt Singletary, Carlee

9:30:00 AM 220 TT Spartacus Bias, Tiffany

9:35:00 AM 228 Legend Of Sagaz Deyorgi, Carla

9:40:00 AM 236 MC Conaughey Tennyson, Adel

9:45:00 AM 267 NZ Im Famous Too Rowe, Cadence

611 HA/AA SHIH Fillies & Mares All Ages Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

9:50:00 AM 161 Tesoro Cienna Staten, Mary

9:55:00 AM 184 Sar Jasmine Wright, Sherrie

10:00:00 AM 208 Waltz This Way CL Priest, Rachel

10:05:00 AM 224 Crusaders Carmen MM Littlefield, Chelsea

10:10:00 AM 259 SF Its A Mirakel Horiski, Averie 

BREAK 



612 HA/AA SHIH Fillies & Mares All Ages ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

10:30:00 AM 127 Fashionista SRC Struss, Sally A

10:35:00 AM 140 Jolieen Lester, Emri

10:40:00 AM 161 Tesoro Cienna Staten, Mary

10:45:00 AM 184 Sar Jasmine Wright, Addison

10:50:00 AM 208 Waltz This Way CL Priest, Rachel

10:55:00 AM 224 Crusaders Carmen MM Littlefield, Chelsea

11:00:00 AM 259 SF Its A Mirakel Horiski, Averie

613 SHIH SHOWMANSHIP ATH Judge: Sue Hughes

Ring:

11:05:00 AM 125 Khemander Padron Johnsen, Jaclyn K

11:10:00 AM 161 Tesoro Cienna Staten, Mary

11:15:00 AM 169 La Phaedra CP Compton, Blakely

11:20:00 AM 188 Afires Illuminati Ward, Krista Danyale

11:25:00 AM 201 Tal An Lighgtning Bolt Singletary, Carlee 

11:30:00 AM 323 Its Queen Cleopatra Fauvet, Dawn


